7:00:

7:10:

7:15:

7:20:

7:35:

8:00:

8:25:

8:30:

Brockville Museum 2032

Feasibility Study

Public Meeting

November 25, 2020 (7:00 — 8:30 p.m.)

AGENDA

Welcome and Need for Expansion and Relocation
e Deficiencies of the existing museum
e Objectives of the feasibility study

How to Participate in the Public Meeting
e Poll: How heard about public meeting

Introducing the Consultants and Planning Process

Site for Future Brockville Museum

e Participant comments

e Poll: Downtown or not necessarily

e Poll: Municipal ownership or not necessarily

Facilities for Future Brockville Museum

e TExamples from other community museums
e Participant comments

e Poll: Priority spaces in larger museum

e DPoll: Permanent art gallery

e Poll: Municipal archives

Visitor Experience of Future Brockville Museum
e Examples from other museums

e Participant comments

e Poll: Priority visitor experience opportunities

Operational Issues
e Participant comments
e Poll: Fixed or suggested admission charges

Lord

I Cultural Resources

Final Comments and Thank You

Discussion Led By:

Natalie Wood

Rebecca Frerotte

Ted Silberberg

Ted Silberberg

Natalie Wood

Brad King

Ted Silberberg

Natalie Wood




