## Brockville Museum 2032 Feasibility Study

## **Public Meeting**

November 25, 2020 (7:00 – 8:30 p.m.)

## **AGENDA**

## Discussion Led By:

		Discussion Led By:
7:00:	<ul> <li>Welcome and Need for Expansion and Relocation</li> <li>Deficiencies of the existing museum</li> <li>Objectives of the feasibility study</li> </ul>	Natalie Wood
7:10:	<ul><li>How to Participate in the Public Meeting</li><li>Poll: How heard about public meeting</li></ul>	Rebecca Frerotte
7:15:	Introducing the Consultants and Planning Process	Ted Silberberg
7:20:	<ul> <li>Site for Future Brockville Museum</li> <li>Participant comments</li> <li>Poll: Downtown or not necessarily</li> <li>Poll: Municipal ownership or not necessarily</li> </ul>	Ted Silberberg
7:35:	<ul> <li>Facilities for Future Brockville Museum</li> <li>Examples from other community museums</li> <li>Participant comments</li> <li>Poll: Priority spaces in larger museum</li> <li>Poll: Permanent art gallery</li> <li>Poll: Municipal archives</li> </ul>	Natalie Wood
8:00:	<ul> <li>Visitor Experience of Future Brockville Museum</li> <li>Examples from other museums</li> <li>Participant comments</li> <li>Poll: Priority visitor experience opportunities</li> </ul>	Brad King
8:25:	<ul><li>Operational Issues</li><li>Participant comments</li><li>Poll: Fixed or suggested admission charges</li></ul>	Ted Silberberg
8:30:	Final Comments and Thank You	Natalie Wood

